
 
Western Air Conditioning Company, Inc. 

Agreement No. C-6-1399 
Contract Change Order Log 

 
Contract Change 
Order (CCO) No. 

Title Status Approved Cost 

1.0 Term extension to 8/5/17 for asbestos testing and 
abatement for maintenance building roof 

Approved 6/20/17 $16,753.13 

2.0 Penalty assessed due to addition of two new 
(unauthorized) subcontractors 

Approved 12/26/17 -$2,262.00 

3.0 Term extension to 9/22/17 due to installation of 
seven new curb foundations for the heat and 
ventilation equipment 

Pending  $85,677.85 

4.0 Term extension to 10/18/17 for additional asbestos 
testing and abatement for Garden Grove 
maintenance building roof 

Approved 10/19/17 $13,433.29 

5.0 Term extension to 10/25/17 for additional work to 
disconnect switch, receptacle extension and 
installation of ten galvanized steel boxes 

Approved 10/19/17 $10,805.29 

6.0 Term extension to 10/30/17 for additional roof repair 
and asbestos abatement for four roof drain sumps 

Approved 11/01/17 $8,860.00 

7.0 Cost offset for roof demolition work performed 
under CCO No. 1 

Approved 12/19/17 -$3,720.00 

           
 

 

 

Subtotal Approved CCOs $43,869.71 
Subtotal Pending CCOs $85,677.85 
TOTAL CCOs $129,547.56 
ORIGINAL VALUE $290,000.00 
PROPOSED REVISED VALUE $419,547.56 

  

vmendoza
Typewritten Text
______________

vmendoza
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT A




